Life Insurance

Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Ltd.



Employer's Undertaking Form

This is to signify our willingness to deduct monthly premiums from the salary amount payable to each employee who is a policyholder of Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Limited (ABSLI) and who has opted for the salary deduction premium payment method provided that the deduction is authorized in writing by the employee.

A consolidated invoice will be generated on 15th, and the premium will be collected and remitted to Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Limited (ABSLI) on or before the 15th of the following month.

A list of all such deductions in the desired format will be sent on a monthly basis along with the remittance. We agree to save and hold ABSLI harmless and indemnified against any and/or all losses, claims, liabilities, legal proceedings (including attorney fees'), expenses, or damages suffered by or taken against ABSLI arising on account of any error or misrepresentation in the information furnished by the Company and deduction made by the Company.

This arrangement is entirely voluntary for both the parties i.e. Company and ABSLI and may be discontinued by either party by rendering a 90 days notice in writing.

The scheme shall also cease to be in effect for an employee whose employment terminates with us in which event such employee will have to remit premium as per the current administration rules of ABSLI.

The contact person / Department for all communications pertaining to this arrangements will be sent to the under mentioned:

Name:	
Designation / Department:	
Address:	
	PIN Code:
Contact Details:	
Telephone:	
Email	
Email	
Email	
Advisor Email	
Authorized Signatory:	
Name of the Company:	
Designation:	
Date: D D M M Y Y Y Y Place:	

Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Limited (Formerly known as Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Limited) Regn. No.: 109. Regd Office: One Indiabulls Centre, Tower 1, 16th Floor, Jupiter Mill Compound, 841, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai - 400013 +91 22 6723 9100 | CIN: U99999MH2000PLC128110 www.adityabirlasunlifeinsurance.com

Life Insurance

Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Ltd.

